
              Issuer Amount Method of Sale Anticipated Sale Date       Contact            Email

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority $663,000,000 Private Negotiated 7/1/2024 S. Joy Graham sjgraham@wmata.com

Baltimore County $115,000,000 Public Competitive 7/9/2024 Robert Burros rburros@baltimorecountymd.gov

Baltimore County $45,000,000 Public Competitive 7/9/2024 Robert Burros rburros@baltimorecountymd.gov

Town of Myersville $200,000 MWQRLF (1) 7/15/2024 Michelle Ramos mramos@myersville.org

Town of Hampstead $4,000,000 Private Negotiated 7/31/2024 Cheryl Rhine crhine@hampsteadmd.gov

Town of Snow Hill $180,194 MWQRLF (1) 7/31/2024 Lounell Hamstead hamstead@snowhillmd.com

Town of Snow Hill $180,194 MWQRLF (1) 7/31/2024 Lounell Hamstead hamstead@snowhillmd.com

Town of Millington $2,000,000 Public Competitive 8/1/2024 Elizabeth Jo Manning townadmin@millingtonmd.us

Town of Trappe $2,517,000 USDA 8/1/2024 Lyndsey Ryan lryan@bbcmlaw.com

City of Hyattsville $17,500,000 Private Negotiated 8/26/2024 Ron Brooks rbrooks@hyattsville.org

City of Hagerstown $26,550,000 Public Competitive 8/31/2024 Michelle Hepburn mhepburn@hagerstownmd.org

Town of Rising Sun $150,000 Private Negotiated 9/30/2024 Judy Melton jmelton@risingsunmd.org

Town of Oxford $2,572,000 Public Competitive 10/1/2024 Lyndsey Ryan lryan@bbcmlaw.com

City of Rockville $26,900,000 Public Competitive 10/9/2024 Stacey Webster swebster@rockvillemd.gov

Montgomery County $280,000,000 Public Competitive 10/10/2024 Jacqueline Carter jacqueline.carter@montgomerycountymd.gov

Maryland Department of Transportation $155,000,000 Public Competitive 10/16/2024 Kina Johnson-Malcolm kmalcolm3@mdot.maryland.gov

Wicomico County $10,250,000 Public Competitive 10/29/2024 Pamela Oland poland@wicomicocounty.org

Maryland Stadium Authority $375,000,000 Private Negotiated 10/30/2024 Dawn Abshire dabshire@mdstad.com

Town of Queenstown $1,828,000 USDA 10/31/2024 Amy Moore amoore@queenstown-md.com

City of Baltimore $160,000,000 Public Competitive 11/15/2024 Jennell Rogers jrogers@baltimorecity.gov

Carroll County $35,000,000 Public Competitive 11/21/2024 Jennifer Hobbs jhobbs@carrollcountymd.gov

City of Bowie $30,355,000 Public Competitive 11/28/2024 H. Byron Matthews bmatthews@cityofbowie.org

Calvert County $42,544,419 MWQRLF (1) 11/30/2024 Mary Andes mary.andes@calvertcountymd.gov

Maryland Stadium Authority $200,000,000 Private Negotiated 11/30/2024 Dawn Abshire dabshire@mdstad.com

Frederick County $200,000,000 Public Competitive 12/4/2024 Erin White ewhite@frederickcountymd.gov

Town of Ocean City $15,000,000 Public Competitive 12/13/2024 Chuck Bireley cbireley@oceancitymd.gov

Montgomery County $39,000,000 Public Competitive 12/15/2024 Jacqueline Carter jacqueline.carter@montgomerycountymd.gov

Charles County $60,000,000 Public Competitive 12/17/2024 Jacob Dyer dyerj@charlescountymd.gov

Town of Middletown $1,050,000 Private Negotiated Fall 2024 Paul Mantello pmantello@ci.middletown.md.us

Talbot County $26,900,000 Public Competitive tbd Martha Sparks msparks@talbotcountymd.gov

Prince George's County $80,000,000 MWQRLF (1) Summer/Fall 2024 Stephen McGibbon sjmcgibbon@co.pg.md.us

(1) MWQRLF = Maryland Water Quality Revolving Loan Fund. The Maryland Water Quality Financing Administration provides loans to local governments for wastewater and drinking water treatment facilities using revenue bonds and other fund sources.

(2) USDA =  United States Department of Agriculture Loan.  The United States Department of Agriculture provides loans for construction of wastewater treatment plants.

State of MD Bond Calendar

July 2024 - January 2025

Dates and amounts are projected and subject to change.
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